7
CAPACITIVE SENSORS - PROXIMITY SERIES
LCC-6.5/36-1.5-F-P-NO LCCQ-6.5/46-1.5-F-P-NO LCC-6.5/36-3-NF-P-NO
LCC-6.5/36-1.5-F-P-NC LCCQ-6.5/46-1.5-F-P-NC LCC-6.5/36-3-NF-P-NC
LCC-6.5/36-1.5-F-N-NO LCCQ-6.5/46-1.5-F-N-NO LCC-6.5/36-3-NF-N-NO
LCC-6.5/36-1.5-F-N-NC LCCQ-6.5/46-1.5-F-N-NC LCC-6.5/36-3-NF-N-NC
Sensing distance Sn:
n 3 mm + 10%

Sensing distance Sn:
u 2...8 mm adjustableM18
PART NUMBER KEY:
Example:
LCC - 10 - 4 - F - P - NO
LCC Proximity sensor
LCC = cable connect
LCCQ = quick disconnect
10 Housing diameter (mm)
M = thread size
4 Maximum sensing distance (mm)
F Mounting
F = Flush
NF = Non-flush
P Output
P = PNP output
N = NPN output
NO NO = Normally open
NC = Normally closed
LCCQ-M18-8-F-P-NO LCC-M30-20-F-P-NO LCCQ-M30-20-F-P-NO
LCCQ-M18-8-F-P-NC LCC-M30-20-F-P-NC LCCQ-M30-20-F-P-NC
LCCQ-M18-8-F-N-NO LCC-M30-20-F-N-NO LCCQ-M30-20-F-N-NO
LCCQ-M18-8-F-N-NC LCC-M30-20-F-N-NC LCCQ-M30-20-F-N-NC
    Connector or cable: Connector Z20, Z21 3 x 0.5 mm2 PUR cable Connector Z20, Z21
Sensing distance Sn:
u 2...8 mm adjustableM18
Sensing distance Sn:
u2...20 mm adjustableM30
Sensing distance Sn:
u2...20 mm adjustableM30
Switching frequency:
100 Hz
Housing material:
As shown in drawing
Ambient temperature:
 -30 ... +70oC
Switching frequency:
100 Hz
Housing material:
As shown in drawing
Output current:
300mA
Max. switching power:
7.2 W
Ambient temperature:
 -30 ... +70oC
PVC
MS